1
270
260
269
264
2

320

296

297

300

311

Classificacio per clubs
Campeonato de Baleares Cross SUB20M

Mallorca
Serral de ses Monges

CA Es Raiguer.

CA MONTUIRI

Pau Medina Garcia
Ivan Torres Vico
Hugo Luna Rozalen

Roberto Almansa Bauza
CLUB ATLETISME PALMA

Pablo Nicolau Rodriguez
Diego Paz Denis

Marcos Ortiz Plaza

Pau Vives Verdu

Fernando Alemany Oliver

u20Mm

0:20:46

0:21:05

0:21:15

0:21:59

u20M

0:20:55

0:21:14

0:22:49

0:25:20

0:26:45
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